
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 08-11-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0124645 1 SUNARAM SAINI SHYAM ALL

SAINI
07:01:32:900 07:07:16:450 4 00:05:43:550 Q

2 1505642 2 OMBER SINGH SHRI CHAND 07:01:34:350 07:07:19:700 4 00:05:45:350 Q

3 1633359 3 PRAKASH KUMAR SAINI

MANGAL RAM SAINI
07:01:34:650 07:07:16:250 4 00:05:41:600 Q

4 1213292 4 KEDARI SINGH GHANSHYAM

SINGH
07:01:34:500 07:06:48:850 4 00:05:14:350 Q

5 1410771 6 DEVENDRA KUMAR HEM

SINGH
07:01:35:200 07:07:24:500 4 00:05:49:300 Q

6 1571263 9 GAJENDRA SINGH BIRAJPAL

SINGH
07:01:36:500 07:07:23:350 4 00:05:46:850 Q

7 1629614 10 PRAHLAD CHOUDHARY

RAMJI LAL CHOUDHARY
07:01:37:350 07:07:03:0 4 00:05:25:650 Q

8 1347493 14 DHARM SINGH KUMBHKAR

KALURAM KUMBHAKAR
07:01:28:150 07:06:58:650 4 00:05:30:500 Q

9 1127679 17 BHUPENDRA GIRI DAL

CHAND GIRI
07:01:30:50 07:07:20:100 4 00:05:50:50 Q

10 1504515 21 NEERAJ KUMAR MAHAKAR

SINGH
07:01:18:600 07:06:58:350 4 00:05:39:750 Q

11 0177749 23 SHIVKESH DALEL SINGH 07:01:20:300 07:07:00:900 4 00:05:40:600 Q

12 1024078 27 ABHAY SINGH OM NARAYAN 07:01:22:850 07:06:55:850 4 00:05:33:0 Q

13 0458491 30 RAJINDER KUMAR SARAN

KESHRA RAM SARAN
07:01:25:100 07:07:19:500 4 00:05:54:400 Q

14 1297491 32 DAULAT RAM GHASI RAM 07:01:14:200 07:06:48:200 4 00:05:34:0 Q

15 1707492 33
GAJENDRA SINGH

NAHARWAL PUAN SINGH

NAHARWAL

07:01:13:900 07:06:55:300 4 00:05:41:400 Q

16 0672559 37 MAHENDRA SINGH RAMDHAN

GURJAR
07:01:16:150 07:07:11:950 4 00:05:55:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0040978 41 SANTOSH KUMAR BAIJ NATH

SHARMA
07:01:05:450 07:07:02:850 4 00:05:57:400 Q

18 0541182 42 RAJEEV SANTOSH YADAV

VEERPAL SINGH YADAV
07:01:08:50 07:07:01:250 4 00:05:53:200 Q

19 0054156 45 SUNIL KUMAR RAM

CHANDER
07:01:10:250 07:06:52:450 4 00:05:42:200 Q

20 1317875 46 KIRODI LAL SAINI BHARAT

LAL SAINI
07:01:10:700 07:06:59:250 4 00:05:48:550 Q

21 1322384 47 LOKENDRA BAGHEL RAM

BABU
07:01:11:300 07:07:09:750 4 00:05:58:450 Q

22 0211369 48 SURENDER KUMAR BHAGU

RAM
07:01:11:800 07:06:51:250 4 00:05:39:450 Q

23 0038374 49 SHIVAM KUMAR SHARVAN

KUMAR
07:01:12:250 07:06:53:650 4 00:05:41:400 Q

24 1708163 50 PRAVEEN KUMAR VEER

SINGH
07:01:12:750 07:06:50:750 4 00:05:38:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 08-11-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0454386 51 RAKESH GURJAR BISHAN

LAL GURJAR
07:13:08:200 07:18:41:350 4 00:05:33:150 Q

2 0305688 52 RAJESH KUMAR MOJI RAM 07:13:08:600 07:18:47:700 4 00:05:39:100 Q

3 1345264 54 KEDAR PRAJAPAT BHAIRU

LAL PRAJAPAT
07:13:10:50 07:18:58:600 4 00:05:48:550 Q

4 1358236 55 DEEPAK KUMAR BHEEM

SINGH
07:13:10:250 07:18:54:800 4 00:05:44:550 Q

5 1547691 57 PARDEEP RANDHIR SINGH 07:13:11:100 07:18:40:650 4 00:05:29:550 Q

6 1545380 59 PANDEEP ATRI SOMDUTT 07:13:12:500 07:18:51:250 4 00:05:38:750 Q

7 0203129 60 SANDEEP KUMAR

HARPHOOL PILANIA
07:13:12:900 07:18:37:750 4 00:05:24:850 Q

8 0990390 61 BARHAM SINGH NAURANG

SINGH
07:13:02:550 07:18:43:850 4 00:05:41:300 Q

9 1702624 62 PHATEH CHAND SAINI

GULJHARI LAL SAINI
07:13:03:250 07:18:19:450 4 00:05:16:200 Q

10 1029609 63 AMIT KUMAR AMAR SINGH 07:13:03:550 07:18:45:800 4 00:05:42:250 Q

11 1342937 64 DEEPAK KUMAR BIWAL

RAMSWAROOP VERMA
07:13:04:400 07:18:22:950 4 00:05:18:550 Q

12 0436323 65 JAIPAL DHARMVEER 07:13:04:950 07:18:50:800 4 00:05:45:850 Q

13 0703084 66 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV

SHANKAR LAL YADAV
07:13:05:700 07:18:31:450 4 00:05:25:750 Q

14 0380369 67 RAJVEER SINGH BUDDHSEN

VERMA
07:13:05:500 07:18:45:100 4 00:05:39:600 Q

15 1685469 71 YASHWANT SINGH YADAV

DULI CHAND YADAV
07:12:55:800 07:18:31:150 4 00:05:35:350 Q

16 0953715 76 AMIT ROHTAS 07:12:59:450 07:18:37:350 4 00:05:37:900 Q

17 0549868 78 RAJEEV JAWAHAR SINGH 07:13:00:650 07:18:30:650 4 00:05:30:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1325067 80 KHEMRAJ KUSHWAH

NATHURAM KUSHWAH
07:13:01:850 07:18:47:100 4 00:05:45:250 Q

19 0496827 86 RAMESH GHANDKUMHAR

KHILARI KUMHAR
07:12:52:900 07:18:40:800 4 00:05:47:900 Q

20 0147838 87 SOHAN PAL HARI RAM 07:12:53:750 07:18:52:0 4 00:05:58:250 Q

21 1407729 88 DINESH KUMAR KARTAR

SINGH
07:12:54:950 07:18:35:550 4 00:05:40:600 Q

22 0132450 89 SONU KUMAR RAMPAL 07:12:55:250 07:18:31:750 4 00:05:36:500 Q

23 0773646 92 MOHIT KUMAR SAINI

PUSHPENDRA SINGH SAINI
07:12:44:600 07:18:20:100 4 00:05:35:500 Q

24 0402335 93 RATAN LAL RAM KUMAR 07:12:44:750 07:18:36:700 4 00:05:51:950 Q

25 0191403 94 SARDARA RAM SAINI GEEGA

RAM SAINI
07:12:45:50 07:18:44:350 4 00:05:59:300 Q

26 0175708 96 SACHIN KAROTWAN

NARENDRA KU KAROTWAN
07:12:46:100 07:18:14:900 4 00:05:28:800 Q

27 1668738 97 NAVAL GIRI SIYARAM 07:12:46:700 07:18:32:900 4 00:05:46:200 Q

28 1116237 98 BRIJESH GIRI RAMBABU

GOSWAMI
07:12:47:600 07:18:30:50 4 00:05:42:450 Q

29 1541031 100 PARVIN KUMAR JHANESAR 07:12:48:550 07:18:43:750 4 00:05:55:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 08-11-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1068571 102 CHAUTHMAL GOCHER BIRDI

LAL
07:24:20:0 07:30:00:550 4 00:05:40:550 Q

2 0696429 103 MAN SINGH JASVANT SINGH 07:24:20:750 07:30:06:300 4 00:05:45:550 Q

3 0628016 104 MUKESH KUMAR MANGE

RAM
07:24:21:350 07:30:05:350 4 00:05:44:0 Q

4 0518304 105 JITENDRA KUMAR BUDHDEO

YADAV
07:24:21:650 07:30:00:150 4 00:05:38:500 Q

5 1252698 106 KARNAIL SINGH JAIPAL 07:24:23:0 07:30:05:50 4 00:05:42:50 Q

6 0080479 107 SHRI PAL SINGH KALU RAM 07:24:23:650 07:30:22:700 4 00:05:59:50 Q

7 1085830 109 ASHOK KUMAR RAM SINGH 07:24:24:800 07:30:05:750 4 00:05:40:950 Q

8 1595270 111 GOVIND SINGH GURJAR HNS

GURJAR
07:24:13:450 07:29:52:0 4 00:05:38:550 Q

9 0707172 112 MAHENDRA SINGH GURJAR

RAMKARAN GURJAR
07:24:13:950 07:29:58:600 4 00:05:44:650 Q

10 0154170 113 SUNIL DUTT YOGI CHHITER

MAL
07:24:14:350 07:29:56:800 4 00:05:42:450 Q

11 1574096 115 YOGENDRA KUMAR TEJVEER

SINGH
07:24:16:350 07:29:37:50 4 00:05:20:700 Q

12 0169401 123 SANDEEP KUMAR

LEELADHAR SAINI
07:24:09:250 07:30:05:450 4 00:05:56:200 Q

13 0738992 126 MUKESH MALI JAGDISH

CHAND MALI
07:24:10:500 07:29:57:100 4 00:05:46:600 Q

14 1532756 128 UMESH KUMAR

SATYANARAYAN SINGH
07:24:12:50 07:30:01:0 4 00:05:48:950 Q

15 0370697 133 JONEY YADAV RAMPHAL

SINGH
07:24:03:150 07:29:47:750 4 00:05:44:600 Q

16 1662839 134 NARESH KUMAR SAINI

PRAHALAD RAY SAINI
07:24:03:550 07:29:50:250 4 00:05:46:700 Q

17 0418477 135 RAKESH KUMAR JAWARHAR 07:24:04:350 07:29:52:300 4 00:05:47:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



LAL

18 0049219 137 SONU NANHA RAM 07:24:05:900 07:29:55:250 4 00:05:49:350 Q

19 0600681 138 VIPIN KUMAR HORAM SINGH 07:24:06:350 07:29:52:0 4 00:05:45:650 Q

20 1528901 140 NAVEEN KUMAR BRAM

PRAKASH
07:24:07:200 07:30:04:50 4 00:05:56:850 Q

21 1054815 145 ANUJ KUMAR SUKHBEER

SINGH
07:23:58:900 07:29:47:150 4 00:05:48:250 Q

22 0172797 147 SURESH ACHARYA MOTI LAL

ACHARYA
07:24:00:100 07:29:49:400 4 00:05:49:300 Q

23 0624095 148 VIJAY PAL BAL RAM 07:24:00:500 07:29:30:100 4 00:05:29:600 Q

24 0510750 149
JAGDISH PRASAD

BHANDANA GAJRAJ SINGH

BHANDANA

07:24:00:900 07:29:44:50 4 00:05:43:150 Q

25 1513470 150 PRAMOD KUMAR

RAMBHAJAN
07:24:01:700 07:29:29:0 4 00:05:27:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 08-11-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0224693 151 SANTOSH KUMAR SAINI

MOOLCHAND SAINI
07:35:46:750 07:41:31:850 4 00:05:45:100 Q

2 0120489 152 SANJAY KUMAR JANGID

DEEPCHAND JANGID
07:35:47:200 07:41:16:650 4 00:05:29:450 Q

3 0633846 153 VISHNU KUMAR VERMA

HUKAM CHAND
07:35:47:500 07:41:40:0 4 00:05:52:500 Q

4 1681687 155 PANKAJ KUMAR JOGENDER

SINGH
07:35:47:950 07:41:12:800 4 00:05:24:850 Q

5 1600924 161 UMER SINGH KUMHAR

SURESH CHAND KUMHAR
07:35:41:200 07:41:16:350 4 00:05:35:150 Q

6 1203221 162 DEVENDRA SINGH OM

PRAKASH
07:35:41:450 07:41:24:600 4 00:05:43:150 Q

7 0939366 163 CHHATRA PAL SINGH MAN

SINGH
07:35:41:850 07:41:14:350 4 00:05:32:500 Q

8 1350582 165 DEEPESH KUMAR JAI KUMAR 07:35:42:650 07:41:21:750 4 00:05:39:100 Q

9 0382354 168 RAKESH KUMAR SANKHALA

PRATAO RAM SANKHALA
07:35:44:500 07:41:35:750 4 00:05:51:250 Q

10 0227475 169 SURESH KUMAR YADAV

ROHTASH KUMAR YADAV
07:35:45:400 07:41:25:700 4 00:05:40:300 Q

11 1232928 170 DEEPAK KUMAR BIJENDER

SINGH
07:35:45:900 07:40:56:50 4 00:05:10:150 Q

12 0699610 171 MEHAR CHAND GURJAR SHIV

RAMGURJAR
07:35:35:700 07:41:03:850 4 00:05:28:150 Q

13 0158535 172 SATYAVEER SINGH BABU LLA 07:35:36:350 07:41:14:250 4 00:05:37:900 Q

14 1246621 173 DAVENDER BALWAN SINGH 07:35:36:750 07:41:20:650 4 00:05:43:900 Q

15 0466337 174 JAGDISH GODARA CHENA

RAM GODARA
07:35:37:350 07:41:15:450 4 00:05:38:100 Q

16 1657753 175 GOPI CHAND BANWARI LAL 07:35:37:650 07:40:58:300 4 00:05:20:650 Q

17 1054321 176 BRIJENDRA RAI 07:35:39:50 07:41:21:150 4 00:05:42:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SUKHNANDAN RAI

18 0349536 177 RINKU JAIPAL SINGH 07:35:39:900 07:40:57:50 4 00:05:17:150 Q

19 0038538 178 SATISH KUMAR HARI SINGH 07:35:39:800 07:41:33:900 4 00:05:54:100 Q

20 0783374 182 MANOJ KUMAR RAM PAL

SINGH
07:35:30:300 07:41:22:650 4 00:05:52:350 Q

21 0039670 183 SHYAM SUNDER BISHAMBER

DAYAL
07:35:30:800 07:41:10:950 4 00:05:40:150 Q

22 0460622 184
JAVAN SINGH GURJAR

RAMESHWAR PRASAD

GURJAR

07:35:31:200 07:41:09:400 4 00:05:38:200 Q

23 1243273 185 KANWER SINGH SANT LAL 07:35:32:50 07:41:07:500 4 00:05:35:450 Q

24 1621118 186 GOPAL PRASAD GURJAR

RAMKISHOR GURJAR
07:35:31:650 07:41:24:550 4 00:05:52:900 Q

25 0302684 189 RAMESH KUMAR MUNSI RAM 07:35:34:300 07:41:18:800 4 00:05:44:500 Q

26 0684810 192 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV RAM

NATH YADAV
07:35:21:500 07:41:16:350 4 00:05:54:850 Q

27 0144027 194 SORAV KUMAR INDRAPAL

SINGH
07:35:22:350 07:40:51:600 4 00:05:29:250 Q

28 1305284 195 TARA CHAND DHANNA RAM 07:35:22:700 07:40:52:450 4 00:05:29:750 Q

29 1717792 200 PADAM KUMAR SANI

KANHAIYA LAL SAINI
07:35:26:50 07:41:05:350 4 00:05:39:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 08-11-2012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0470172 201 RAJENDRA SINGH LAXMAN

SINGH
07:45:48:300 07:51:30:350 4 00:05:42:50 Q

2 0752858 203 VIJAY DHARAMVEER 07:45:49:400 07:51:23:50 4 00:05:33:650 Q

3 0153027 204 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY

MOHANRAM
07:45:50:150 07:51:43:350 4 00:05:53:200 Q

4 0698317 205 VINOD KUMAR SAINI

BHAGWAN SAHAY
07:45:50:0 07:51:37:800 4 00:05:47:800 Q

5 0675418 207 MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV

RAMKARAN YADAV
07:45:50:550 07:51:34:600 4 00:05:44:50 Q

6 1142630 209 ASHOK KUMAR BALESHWAR

PRASAD
07:45:51:50 07:51:42:450 4 00:05:51:400 Q

7 0340292 210 RAMESH KUMAR HUKAM

SINGH
07:45:51:750 07:51:27:500 4 00:05:35:750 Q

8 0948841 212 BAJINDER SINGH

GODHARAM
07:45:42:750 07:51:26:100 4 00:05:43:350 Q

9 1074230 213 BANWARI LAL SHYOKARAN

RAM
07:45:43:700 07:51:26:400 4 00:05:42:700 Q

10 0946326 215 ANSHUL VERMA GIAN CHAND 07:45:44:250 07:51:24:450 4 00:05:40:200 Q

11 0038861 220 SUNIL KUMAR MAHAVIR 07:45:47:200 07:51:40:750 4 00:05:53:550 Q

12 1311204 221 DEVENDRA KUMAR SOHAN

LAL
07:45:36:0 07:51:23:250 4 00:05:47:250 Q

13 1083490 223 BANARAS VERMA SURENDRA

VERMA
07:45:36:900 07:51:27:550 4 00:05:50:650 Q

14 1118158 224 BALBIR SINGH SAINI BHIKHA

RAM
07:45:37:650 07:50:58:400 4 00:05:20:750 Q

15 0354980 225 JOGINDER CHANDGI RAM 07:45:40:250 07:51:31:200 4 00:05:50:950 Q

16 0697451 226 MANNA LAL SAINI BADLU

RAM SAINI
07:45:38:100 07:51:05:750 4 00:05:27:650 Q

17 0902499 228 ASIF SHAUKAT ALI 07:45:39:50 07:51:03:250 4 00:05:24:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0764148 229 MOH GULFAM MOHMMED ALI 07:45:39:700 07:51:11:600 4 00:05:31:900 Q

19 0947585 231 AMIT KUMAR JAIBHAGWAN 07:45:30:500 07:51:22:350 4 00:05:51:850 Q

20 1539983 233 YAMEEN SHERDIN 07:45:31:800 07:51:05:500 4 00:05:33:700 Q

21 0505679 235 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV

DESHRAJ YADAV
07:45:33:0 07:51:30:750 4 00:05:57:750 Q

22 0344034 236 JAGTAR SINGH KARASHAN

CHAND
07:45:33:350 07:51:11:950 4 00:05:38:600 Q

23 1372577 237 DHARAMVEER KUMAWAT

GOPAL RAM KUMAWAT
07:45:33:650 07:51:20:700 4 00:05:47:50 Q

24 0901565 238 ASHOK KUMAR RISHAL

SINGH
07:45:33:950 07:50:40:200 4 00:05:06:250 Q

25 1598097 239 NAFEES AHMED HAMED

KHAN
07:45:34:450 07:51:17:50 4 00:05:42:600 Q

26 1202512 242 KAPIL NAIK MOHINDER NAIK 07:45:25:450 07:51:14:650 4 00:05:49:200 Q

27 1397931 243 DHARM RAJ GURJAR

KAILASH GURJAR
07:45:25:800 07:51:21:650 4 00:05:55:850 Q

28 1708293 247 PAWAN KUMAR

RAMSAWROOP
07:45:27:500 07:50:49:450 4 00:05:21:950 Q

29 1240262 248 DHARMENDRA SHER SINGH 07:45:28:900 07:50:48:250 4 00:05:19:350 Q

30 0391599 249 JAIRAM GURJAR BANSHI

RAM GURJAR
07:45:29:200 07:51:28:850 4 00:05:59:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 08-11-2012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0531232 251 RAKESH SHAKH SALAGRAM 07:56:16:650 08:01:43:550 4 00:05:26:900 Q

2 1249488 252 KARMVIR RAMAVTAR 07:56:17:50 08:01:43:850 4 00:05:26:800 Q

3 0223694 253 SOBIT KUMAR RAJPAL SINGH 07:56:17:250 08:01:22:500 4 00:05:05:250 Q

4 0460297 254 RAJESH SAINI LEELA RAM

SAINI
07:56:17:650 08:01:59:350 4 00:05:41:700 Q

5 0741975 255 VIKRAM KUMAR ROHITASHV

KUMHAR
07:56:18:100 08:01:41:950 4 00:05:23:850 Q

6 0919902 256 AMIT KUMAR HARI SINGH 07:56:18:500 08:02:04:250 4 00:05:45:750 Q

7 1030566 257 ANIL BALARA HUKMA RAM 07:56:19:250 08:01:46:450 4 00:05:27:200 Q

8 0311109 258 RAJPAL CHOTHMAL 07:56:19:400 08:01:55:500 4 00:05:36:100 Q

9 0130191 259 SAWAI SINGH POSWAL

LEELA RAM POSWAL
07:56:19:50 08:02:14:850 4 00:05:55:800 Q

10 0603573 261 MANJEET KUMAR RAMESH

KUMAR
07:56:10:750 08:01:42:850 4 00:05:32:100 Q

11 0624887 263 MANJEET UMED SINGH 07:56:12:50 08:01:25:50 4 00:05:13:0 Q

12 0788863 264 VIJAY KUMAR RAGHUVEER

SINGH
07:56:12:550 08:01:46:400 4 00:05:33:850 Q

13 1329045 267 DALIP KUMAR RAMVTAR 07:56:13:900 08:02:09:950 4 00:05:56:50 Q

14 0335355 268 RAM SINGH JAGAT RAM 07:56:14:800 08:01:38:400 4 00:05:23:600 Q

15 1125903 271 ANUJ KUMAR GIRI RAJ

KUMAR GIRI
07:56:06:200 08:02:00:250 4 00:05:54:50 Q

16 1508199 273 NARESH PALE RAM 07:56:07:250 08:01:45:700 4 00:05:38:450 Q

17 1246939 274 DHARAMVIR BHOOMAL 07:56:07:950 08:01:57:500 4 00:05:49:550 Q

18 1312237 275 KANA RAM GURJAR SHIV

RAM
07:56:08:750 08:01:56:900 4 00:05:48:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 0201070 277 SAHI RAM SAINI BADRI

PRASAD SAINI
07:56:09:450 08:01:45:150 4 00:05:35:700 Q

20 1710760 278 PAWAN KUMAR NIMBAWAT

CHAMPA LAL NIMBAWAT
07:56:10:50 08:01:43:500 4 00:05:33:450 Q

21 1332656 279 DHARMENDRA SINGH BHOOP

SINGH
07:56:10:450 08:01:47:650 4 00:05:37:200 Q

22 1307084 280 DEVENDRA KUMAR SAINI

MAKHAN LAL SAINI
07:56:10:350 08:01:19:750 4 00:05:09:400 Q

23 0353988 281 RAJENDER KUMAR RAMESH 07:56:00:350 08:01:48:250 4 00:05:47:900 Q

24 1710571 282 NARESH JAT KISHORI LAL

JAT
07:56:00:450 08:01:44:300 4 00:05:43:850 Q

25 1294281 285 TEJ NARAYANGURJAR RAM

SHARAN GURJAR
07:56:02:850 08:01:59:0 4 00:05:56:150 Q

26 1395526 286 HAWA SINGH SUBE SINGH 07:56:03:400 08:01:49:450 4 00:05:46:50 Q

27 0125798 290 SANTRAM DHARM SINGH 07:56:05:450 08:01:32:650 4 00:05:27:200 Q

28 0004753 293 SACHIN KUMAR YADAV

MAHENDRA SINGH
07:55:56:50 08:01:52:50 4 00:05:56:0 Q

29 1536950 294 YOGESH KUMAR DAYANAND 07:55:56:750 08:01:28:100 4 00:05:31:350 Q

30 0340968 299 RAM RATAN JAI PAL 07:55:59:400 08:01:54:500 4 00:05:55:100 Q

31 1249811 300 TEJPAL RAMPHEL 07:55:59:350 08:01:42:250 4 00:05:42:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 08-11-2012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0106700 303 SUBHASH GURJAR MUKHRAJ

GURJAR
08:06:34:600 08:12:30:950 4 00:05:56:350 Q

2 1241317 304 KARMBIR RAGHUBRI SINGH 08:06:35:0 08:12:29:250 4 00:05:54:250 Q

3 1374307 305 KULDEEP SINGH MAHENDRA

SINGH
08:06:34:800 08:12:06:450 4 00:05:31:650 Q

4 1309625 306 HAKIMUDDIN KHAN

ALLANOOR
08:06:34:950 08:12:12:150 4 00:05:37:200 Q

5 0682909 307 MAHENDRA K SAINI RAM

PRASAD SAINI
08:06:35:800 08:12:31:800 4 00:05:56:0 Q

6 1018561 308 ARIF NOURMOHAMMAD 08:06:36:250 08:12:17:650 4 00:05:41:400 Q

7 0204475 309 SITARAM RAM SINGH 08:06:36:850 08:11:59:550 4 00:05:22:700 Q

8 0388895 311 JITENDRA YADAV HARI

SINGH
08:06:28:150 08:12:16:50 4 00:05:47:900 Q

9 1106988 312 ANOOP SINGH SHYO

NARAYAN VERMA
08:06:28:750 08:12:16:850 4 00:05:48:100 Q

10 1382291 314 KISHOR KUMAR RANWA

HANMAN RAM RANWA
08:06:29:650 08:12:11:650 4 00:05:42:0 Q

11 0465287 316 RAJENDRA KUMAR JAT

JHIMKU RAM JAT
08:06:30:350 08:12:12:100 4 00:05:41:750 Q

12 0092016 317
SURESH KUMAR KALWANIA

SHRI BANWARI LAL

KALWANTI

08:06:31:200 08:12:08:450 4 00:05:37:250 Q

13 0045732 319 SANDEEP KUMAR SUNDER

SINGH
08:06:32:100 08:12:32:0 4 00:05:59:900 Q

14 0478120 320 RAJU SAINI BUDDA RAM

SAINI
08:06:32:700 08:12:17:850 4 00:05:45:150 Q

15 1020987 321 ANANDI LAL KUMAWAT SUJA

RAM KUMAWAT
08:06:23:0 08:12:11:250 4 00:05:48:250 Q

16 0410301 322 RAM GOPAL SAINI JAGDISH

NARAYAN SAINI
08:06:23:500 08:12:02:850 4 00:05:39:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1023144 324 BHAJAN LAL NATH CHIRANJI

LAL NATH
08:06:24:600 08:12:14:400 4 00:05:49:800 Q

18 1006459 325 AMAR KUMAR SAINI SOHAN

LALSAINI
08:06:24:900 08:12:01:800 4 00:05:36:900 Q

19 1680237 327 GANESH SAW SOHAR SAW 08:06:26:100 08:12:22:450 4 00:05:56:350 Q

20 1220370 328 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

MAMCHAND
08:06:26:400 08:11:55:750 4 00:05:29:350 Q

21 1299542 330 LAXMI NARAYAN YADAV

BHAGWAN SHAY
08:06:27:750 08:12:17:250 4 00:05:49:500 Q

22 0412283 333 RAJENDRA PRASAD GURJAR

BODU RAM GURJAR
08:06:18:350 08:12:06:950 4 00:05:48:600 Q

23 0005950 337 SUBHASH CHANDER RAM

KUMAR
08:06:20:550 08:11:56:150 4 00:05:35:600 Q

24 0525009 342 RANJAN YADAV NAND

KISHORE YADAV
08:06:10:550 08:12:06:750 4 00:05:56:200 Q

25 0622508 343 MANI RAM RAM KUMAR 08:06:11:0 08:12:01:800 4 00:05:50:800 Q

26 0622502 345 VINOD KUMAR RAJ NATH 08:06:11:900 08:11:52:700 4 00:05:40:800 Q

27 1000043 346 CHATAR SINGH JAT MURARI

LAL JAT
08:06:12:700 08:11:59:650 4 00:05:46:950 Q

28 0343416 348 RAM KUMAR SHANKER

DASSS
08:06:13:600 08:11:40:650 4 00:05:27:50 Q

29 0215831 350 SATENDRA PAL CHIDDA

SINGH
08:06:15:250 08:12:07:250 4 00:05:52:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 08-11-2012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0741253 351 MRITUNJAY SHIV SHARAN

RAM
08:15:48:700 08:21:28:700 4 00:05:40:0 Q

2 0010352 352 SONVEER BHANISAHAY 08:16:06:150 08:21:38:150 4 00:05:32:0 Q

3 1374678 354 KULDEEP GIRI OMPRAKASH

GIRI
08:16:08:150 08:21:21:750 4 00:05:13:600 Q

4 1023607 358 ASHOK KUMAR SHAH JAGLAL

SHAH
08:16:11:150 08:21:44:500 4 00:05:33:350 Q

5 0718834 359 VISHRAM JOGI MOHAR LAL

JOGI
08:16:12:100 08:21:53:300 4 00:05:41:200 Q

6 1672489 361 GANESHPAL RAWAT PANNA

LAL RAWAT
08:16:05:450 08:21:51:600 4 00:05:46:150 Q

7 0990863 362 AMIT KUMAR JAI BHAGWAN 08:16:06:0 08:21:51:850 4 00:05:45:850 Q

8 0921628 364 BIJENDER KUMAR JAI

PARKASH
08:16:07:850 08:21:58:600 4 00:05:50:750 Q

9 0042934 365 SANJEEV KUMAR RATTAN

LAL
08:16:08:450 08:21:51:850 4 00:05:43:400 Q

10 0903457 366 BAL KISHAN BABU LAL 08:16:09:850 08:21:40:700 4 00:05:30:850 Q

11 0782458 367 MUKESH KUMAR BALOODA

HARPHOL CHAND BALOODA
08:16:09:950 08:21:41:900 4 00:05:31:950 Q

12 1283679 368 KHUSIRAM SANWALRAM 08:16:12:400 08:22:07:950 4 00:05:55:550 Q

13 0452346 369 RAJVEER SINGH MADAN LAL

NEHRA
08:16:12:100 08:22:05:450 4 00:05:53:350 Q

14 0515357 370 RAM SINGH SURESH KUMAR 08:16:13:600 08:21:57:350 4 00:05:43:750 Q

15 1581248 371 PRADEEP KUMAR

MAHENDER SINGH
08:16:03:150 08:21:54:200 4 00:05:51:50 Q

16 0988366 374 AJAY KUMAR RAM KUMAR 08:16:05:450 08:21:37:350 4 00:05:31:900 Q

17 0043748 379 SHIV KUMAR RAMDIYA 08:16:07:600 08:21:58:50 4 00:05:50:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1610943 380 PURUSHOTTAM SAIN NET

RAM SAIN
08:16:09:650 08:21:59:950 4 00:05:50:300 Q

19 1114424 382 BAHADUR MAL SANI RAM

CHANDRA SANI
08:15:58:100 08:21:56:700 4 00:05:58:600 Q

20 1351239 383 HARI RAM GHYARSI LAL 08:15:58:750 08:21:22:450 4 00:05:23:700 Q

21 1686484 386 PAWAN KUMAR MAHENDRA

SINGH
08:16:00:300 08:21:45:700 4 00:05:45:400 Q

22 0178761 387 SUSHIL KUMAR HOSHIYAR

SINGH
08:16:01:600 08:21:28:350 4 00:05:26:750 Q

23 0426764 389 RANJANKUMAR ASHOK

PRASAD
08:16:02:400 08:22:00:400 4 00:05:58:0 Q

24 1243312 390 DINESH KUMAR HARIDEV 08:16:03:0 08:21:18:250 4 00:05:15:250 Q

25 0175719 392 SHUEB KHAN BUNDU KHAN 08:15:49:350 08:21:45:850 4 00:05:56:500 Q

26 0022411 393 SHAMSHER BUNDOO 08:15:49:750 08:21:46:400 4 00:05:56:650 Q

27 1644060 394 NEERAJ KUMAR SAIN GOPAL

LAL SAIN
08:15:50:650 08:21:44:100 4 00:05:53:450 Q

28 1062121 397 AMIT KUMAR AJIT SINGH 08:15:52:650 08:21:41:550 4 00:05:48:900 Q

29 0435594 398 RAMESHWAR PRASAD MALI

SHRIMAN MALI
08:15:54:50 08:21:46:450 4 00:05:52:400 Q

30 1041792 399 ASLAM YASIN AHMED 08:15:55:700 08:21:47:100 4 00:05:51:400 Q

31 0794267 400 VIJAY SINGH SAINI JAYDAYAL

SAINI
08:15:56:600 08:21:33:150 4 00:05:36:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 08-11-2012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1033404 404 ANISH SATISH KUMAR 08:26:02:750 08:32:01:800 4 00:05:59:50 Q

2 0031910 405 SUNDEEP KUMAR BALJIT

SINGH
08:26:03:300 08:31:29:950 4 00:05:26:650 Q

3 0446390 406 RANJEET SINGH MAHAVIR

SINGH
08:26:03:750 08:31:37:350 4 00:05:33:600 Q

4 1517483 408 NAGESH HAR KISHAN 08:26:04:350 08:31:51:800 4 00:05:47:450 Q

5 0725537 409 MONU KUMAR OMBIR SINGH 08:26:05:150 08:31:02:950 4 00:04:57:800 Q

6 1690882 415 GAURAV KUMAR VIJAYVEER

SINGH
08:25:57:350 08:31:51:250 4 00:05:53:900 Q

7 0090839 418 SHRIRAM SAINI RAM NIWAS

SAINI
08:25:59:950 08:31:53:900 4 00:05:53:950 Q

8 1520034 421 PREM SINGH KUSHWAHA

BABU LAL KUSHWAHA
08:25:49:200 08:31:27:250 4 00:05:38:50 Q

9 0609523 422 MANISH KUMAR RAJESH

KUMAR
08:25:49:650 08:31:19:950 4 00:05:30:300 Q

10 0774144 423 MAHENDER SINGH GURJAR

MOHAN LAL GURJAR
08:25:50:250 08:31:29:100 4 00:05:38:850 Q

11 0038712 424 SUSHIL KUMAR RAMNIWAS 08:25:51:150 08:31:50:250 4 00:05:59:100 Q

12 0936433 425 ASHVANT KUMAR

RAMKUMAR KASHYAP
08:25:51:650 08:31:34:200 4 00:05:42:550 Q

13 0184408 426 SURESH CHAND SAINI

JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI
08:25:51:900 08:30:55:700 4 00:05:03:800 Q

14 0670917 427 VIMALESH KUMAR SAINI

PRAHLAD MALI
08:25:52:250 08:31:29:850 4 00:05:37:600 Q

15 0158960 428 SHAHJAD SHOUKAT ALI 08:25:53:100 08:31:37:600 4 00:05:44:500 Q

16 0664766 429 MAHIPAL KHAIRWA MALIRAM

KHAIRWA
08:25:54:300 08:31:35:150 4 00:05:40:850 Q

17 0774827 431 MUKESH GURJAR JAGAN LAL

GURJAR
08:25:41:750 08:31:05:100 4 00:05:23:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1536231 432 PARMOD KUMAR OM

PRAKASH
08:25:42:400 08:31:24:800 4 00:05:42:400 Q

19 1301940 434 KRISHAN KUMAR KHEM

CHAND
08:25:43:550 08:31:18:250 4 00:05:34:700 Q

20 1324290 435 KULDEEP TEJ SINGH 08:25:44:900 08:31:15:550 4 00:05:30:650 Q

21 0331037 439 RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH

LAHURE SINGH
08:25:47:950 08:31:17:50 4 00:05:29:100 Q

22 1361338 440 DASHRATH SINGH GTURJAR

SEDU RAM GURJAR
08:25:48:450 08:31:31:150 4 00:05:42:700 Q

23 1653891 441 PARSHU RAM SAINI RAM

KISHOR SAINI
08:25:35:550 08:30:56:600 4 00:05:21:50 Q

24 1326647 445 HARKESH GURJAR KAJAUDI

GURJAR
08:25:38:250 08:31:07:650 4 00:05:29:400 Q

25 1597230 446 GIRRAJ SINGH CHOUDHARY

BRIJMOHAN CHOUDHARY
08:25:38:700 08:31:33:0 4 00:05:54:300 Q

26 0090889 447 SUVESH KUMAR LAKHINDRA

MAHTO
08:25:39:150 08:31:08:300 4 00:05:29:150 Q

27 1362975 448 LALAN KUMAR MAHENDRA

PRASAD YADAV
08:25:39:500 08:31:38:250 4 00:05:58:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 08-11-2012 / 10

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0186899 451 SUNIL KUMAR RAJ SINGH 08:36:58:50 08:41:58:750 4 00:05:00:700 Q

2 0717090 452 VIJAY SINGH MAHENDER

SINGH
08:36:58:550 08:42:49:0 4 00:05:50:450 Q

3 1674530 453 PRAVEEN KUMAR PRAJAPAT

JHAGADU RAM
08:36:59:900 08:42:38:200 4 00:05:38:300 Q

4 0476441 454 JAGAT SINGH RATAN LAL 08:36:59:700 08:42:34:850 4 00:05:35:150 Q

5 0458700 456 RAKESH KARTAR SINGH 08:37:01:0 08:42:42:800 4 00:05:41:800 Q

6 1258090 457 DINESH KUMAR LAL SINGH 08:37:01:650 08:42:53:100 4 00:05:51:450 Q

7 1289252 458 KARAN SINGH HARI SINGH 08:37:00:800 08:42:36:650 4 00:05:35:850 Q

8 0240822 459 SHAITAN SINGH JAT

GIRDHARI LAL JAT
08:37:01:200 08:42:32:850 4 00:05:31:650 Q

9 0726206 462 MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI

DAMODAR PARSAD
08:36:53:150 08:42:52:450 4 00:05:59:300 Q

10 0043122 463 SANDEEP KUMAR VIJAY PAL 08:36:53:450 08:42:26:850 4 00:05:33:400 Q

11 0324116 464 RAJESH KUMAR RAM DAYAL 08:36:53:950 08:42:37:100 4 00:05:43:150 Q

12 0778177 465 MAHESH KUMAR

PARMESHWAR LAL
08:36:54:900 08:42:11:0 4 00:05:16:100 Q

13 1326298 466 FOOL CHAND GOPAL SINGH 08:36:55:250 08:42:28:600 4 00:05:33:350 Q

14 0722860 468 MALKHAN GURJAR BADRI

PRASAD GURJAR
08:36:56:550 08:42:32:700 4 00:05:36:150 Q

15 1666357 471 YOGESH KUMAR MUNSHI

RAM YADAV
08:36:47:100 08:42:19:400 4 00:05:32:300 Q

16 1237908 473 DAYA NAND RAJENDER 08:36:48:200 08:42:18:450 4 00:05:30:250 Q

17 0917466 474 AJIT SAINI SULTAN SINGH 08:36:48:550 08:42:30:500 4 00:05:41:950 Q

18 0341815 475 RAJBIR SINGH UMED SINGH 08:36:49:100 08:42:30:750 4 00:05:41:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 1215982 476 HARDEEP YADAV KIRAN

SINGH
08:36:49:500 08:42:07:550 4 00:05:18:50 Q

20 1656363 478 PRADEEP BANSAL JAGAT

SINGH
08:36:51:250 08:42:24:900 4 00:05:33:650 Q

21 0939041 479 AMIT KUMAR VIJENDRA

SINGH
08:36:51:200 08:42:08:900 4 00:05:17:700 Q

22 1151003 480 BABLU RAMPAL 08:36:51:700 08:42:25:850 4 00:05:34:150 Q

23 1232536 481 LALIT KUMAR SURENDER

SINGH
08:36:40:700 08:42:21:50 4 00:05:40:350 Q

24 1341364 484 KRISHAN LAL KUMAWAT

DEVKARAN KUMAWAT
08:36:43:100 08:42:32:200 4 00:05:49:100 Q

25 1146418 485 CHAINA RAM BHANVARA

RAM
08:36:43:500 08:42:22:900 4 00:05:39:400 Q

26 0367886 486 JITENDRA KUMAR SUDESH

PAL
08:36:43:950 08:42:02:900 4 00:05:18:950 Q

27 1223266 487 LOKESH KUMAR RATI RAM 08:36:44:450 08:42:10:900 4 00:05:26:450 Q

28 1228541 488 DEEPAK KUMAR OMVEER

SINGH
08:36:44:900 08:42:27:250 4 00:05:42:350 Q

29 1229212 489 INTZAR AHAMAD

RAHISUDDIN
08:36:45:500 08:42:24:300 4 00:05:38:800 Q

30 1547053 490 YAD RAM LEKHRAJ 08:36:45:800 08:41:58:950 4 00:05:13:150 Q

31 0074395 491 SOHAN VEER HARBAL SINGH 08:36:35:850 08:42:19:250 4 00:05:43:400 Q

32 1502102 492 PANKAJ KUMAR JAGDISH 08:36:36:150 08:42:18:300 4 00:05:42:150 Q

33 1700840 493 GANESH RAM GOVIND RAM 08:36:36:850 08:41:56:550 4 00:05:19:700 Q

34 0181952 494 SHAKIT SINGH GOOJAR

RAMJI LAL GOOJAR
08:36:37:50 08:42:31:50 4 00:05:54:0 Q

35 1304002 495 KARAN SINGH RAM SINGH 08:36:38:0 08:42:09:750 4 00:05:31:750 Q

36 0949197 496 AJEET SINGH GOPAL SINGH 08:36:38:0 08:42:17:950 4 00:05:39:950 Q

37 0035068 497 SANDEEP KUMAR RAJBIR

SINGH
08:36:38:900 08:42:35:150 4 00:05:56:250 Q

38 1651329 499 NEMI CHAND GURJAR BIHARI

LAL GURJAR
08:36:39:800 08:42:02:750 4 00:05:22:950 Q

39 0465472 500 RAMNIWAS CHHIPI

BHAGIRATH PRASAD
08:36:39:850 08:42:08:50 4 00:05:28:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 08-11-2012 / 11

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0214284 501 SHIV RAM FAGNA RAM

NARAYAN FAGNA
08:47:08:650 08:52:57:150 4 00:05:48:500 Q

2 1641437 502 NAVEEN KUMAR JAI RAM 08:47:09:700 08:52:53:950 4 00:05:44:250 Q

3 1295413 503 IRFAN IQBAL KHAN 08:47:09:750 08:52:35:800 4 00:05:26:50 Q

4 1359311 504 KIRORI MAL KALU RAM

GUJAR
08:47:09:450 08:52:28:450 4 00:05:19:0 Q

5 1676479 505 PAWAN KUMAR BALWAN

SINGH
08:47:10:600 08:52:48:200 4 00:05:37:600 Q

6 0992295 507 ASSUMOHEMMAD JHADMAL

KHAN
08:47:10:900 08:52:20:400 4 00:05:09:500 Q

7 1543332 508 PAWAN KUMAR PREM SINGH 08:47:11:600 08:52:21:500 4 00:05:09:900 Q

8 0505908 511 JENA RAM DHANA RAM 08:47:03:300 08:52:27:0 4 00:05:23:700 Q

9 1051358 512 BAL RAM SAINI

RAMCHANDRA SAINI
08:47:04:250 08:53:02:500 4 00:05:58:250 Q

10 0537262 514 RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV

SURAJ MAL YADAV
08:47:05:250 08:52:44:550 4 00:05:39:300 Q

11 0147663 517 SUDHIR PRATAP

RAMNIRAJAN MAHTO
08:47:06:350 08:52:58:200 4 00:05:51:850 Q

12 0628309 520 MANOJ KUMAR RATI RAM 08:47:08:250 08:52:50:650 4 00:05:42:400 Q

13 1336358 522 HARI SHANKAR JAT KAJOD

MAL JAT
08:46:59:200 08:52:29:850 4 00:05:30:650 Q

14 0208168 523 SHRI PAL SINGH RAJA RAM 08:46:59:450 08:52:30:900 4 00:05:31:450 Q

15 0993866 525 ASHOK KUMAR MAHATO

JAIRAM MAHATO
08:47:00:350 08:52:54:150 4 00:05:53:800 Q

16 1297291 526 TARUN CHANDRA DUTTA

JANAK CHANDRA DUTTA
08:47:00:650 08:52:44:300 4 00:05:43:650 Q

17 0642516 527 MANISH KHAN AZIZ KHAN 08:47:01:100 08:52:54:350 4 00:05:53:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0301288 529 RANJEET SINGH CHOTELAL 08:47:02:250 08:52:56:350 4 00:05:54:100 Q

19 0784750 531 MUKESH SAINI RAMJI LAL 08:46:52:800 08:52:45:50 4 00:05:52:250 Q

20 1617964 532 NARENDRA KUMAR SAINI

LALLU RAM SAINI
08:46:53:350 08:52:36:50 4 00:05:42:700 Q

21 0727582 534 MANOJ CHAUDHARY

BAIJNATH CHAUDHARY
08:46:54:0 08:52:30:300 4 00:05:36:300 Q

22 0410544 537 RADHA MOHAN SAIN SITA

RAM SAIN
08:46:55:850 08:52:45:650 4 00:05:49:800 Q

23 0501133 538 RAM SINGH RATI RAM 08:46:56:350 08:52:19:700 4 00:05:23:350 Q

24 1254613 541 KULDEEP KUMAR NARESH

KUMAR
08:46:46:550 08:52:16:100 4 00:05:29:550 Q

25 1636502 542 GOVIND SINGH YOGI SUKA

RAM YOGI
08:46:47:50 08:52:25:800 4 00:05:38:750 Q

26 0527187 543 RAMAWATAR SURAJ MAL 08:46:47:700 08:52:46:350 4 00:05:58:650 Q

27 0496512 544 RAMESH CHAND GURJAR

RAM SWAROOP GURJAR
08:46:48:300 08:52:31:800 4 00:05:43:500 Q

28 1365457 547 DHARMVEER SINGH NIHAL

SINGH
08:46:49:850 08:52:34:50 4 00:05:44:200 Q

29 1346414 549 DHARMVEER SINGH

RADHESHYAM SOLANKI
08:46:51:700 08:52:37:750 4 00:05:46:50 Q

30 0619371 550 VINOD KUMAR JANWAR

SINGH
08:46:52:100 08:52:48:800 4 00:05:56:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 08-11-2012 / 12

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1519180 553 PAWAN KAMBOJ DHARAM

PAL
08:58:44:350 09:04:43:200 4 00:05:58:850 Q

2 1351957 554 DHANANJAY KUMAR SURESH

PRASAD
08:58:44:700 09:04:34:100 4 00:05:49:400 Q

3 1394779 557 DEVKARAN SAINI

RAMPRASAD SAINI
08:58:46:0 09:04:15:950 4 00:05:29:950 Q

4 1330406 558 LEKHRAJ PRAJAPAT KAJOD

MAL
08:58:46:550 09:04:23:800 4 00:05:37:250 Q

5 1006942 559 AJEET KUMAR DALIP KUMAR

RAWAT
08:58:47:50 09:04:20:800 4 00:05:33:750 Q

6 0421286 560 RAMESH YADAV BANWARI

LAL YADAV
08:58:47:550 09:04:16:500 4 00:05:28:950 Q

7 0122679 562 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM VEER 08:58:39:150 09:04:20:50 4 00:05:40:900 Q

8 0096105 563 SURENDRA KUMAR SAINI

JAGMAL SINGH SAINI
08:58:39:450 09:04:19:150 4 00:05:39:700 Q

9 0759039 565 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA

MADAN LAL SHARMA
08:58:40:250 09:04:32:500 4 00:05:52:250 Q

10 0465563 569 JOGENDRA SHYAM SINGH 08:58:42:500 09:04:40:250 4 00:05:57:750 Q

11 1599405 571 YOGESH KUMAR

RAMSWAROOP SAINI
08:58:33:200 09:04:19:350 4 00:05:46:150 Q

12 0502583 572 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI

PURAN LAL SAINI
08:58:33:700 09:04:24:600 4 00:05:50:900 Q

13 0469234 574 RAM NIWAS SANWAR MAL

SAINI
08:58:34:600 09:04:25:850 4 00:05:51:250 Q

14 1627377 576 GULAM HUSSAIN MOHD

RAFEEQE
08:58:35:850 09:04:21:650 4 00:05:45:800 Q

15 1673069 580 YOGESH KUMAR RAMKISHAN

KUSHWAHA
08:58:38:0 09:04:25:400 4 00:05:47:400 Q

16 1267395 582 DEEVAN SINGH PRABHU

DAYAL
08:58:27:950 09:04:25:50 4 00:05:57:100 Q

17 1005169 583 AMRENDRA SINGH PAL 08:58:28:550 09:04:01:400 4 00:05:32:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



RAMCHANDRA PAL

18 1050976 584 ASHUTOSH YADAV SONPAL

SINGH
08:58:29:200 09:04:27:950 4 00:05:58:750 Q

19 1510236 586 PRADEEP KUMAR

RAMESHWAR SINGH
08:58:30:350 09:03:46:700 4 00:05:16:350 Q

20 0758842 587 MOHAN SINGH SAINI R.C

SAINI
08:58:30:350 09:03:42:150 4 00:05:11:800 Q

21 1125668 588 ASHOK KUMAR RAMBHAROSI 08:58:31:150 09:03:59:150 4 00:05:28:0 Q

22 1294770 589 DINESH KUMAR BALBIR

SINGH
08:58:31:950 09:04:21:350 4 00:05:49:400 Q

23 0716653 591 MUNSHI RAM CHAPRANA

RAMJI LAL CHAPRANA
08:58:19:850 09:03:59:850 4 00:05:40:0 Q

24 1215911 595 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJENDRA

KUMAR
08:58:23:450 09:04:04:650 4 00:05:41:200 Q

25 1004750 596 ARVIND KUMAR SURESH

SINGH
08:58:24:50 09:03:42:450 4 00:05:18:400 Q

26 1100810 598 ABHAY KUMAR PRAKASH

SINGH
08:58:24:900 09:03:52:900 4 00:05:28:0 Q

27 0711436 599 VIPIN PAL RAM NARESH PAL 08:58:25:400 09:04:08:150 4 00:05:42:750 Q

28 1275452 600 HARIDARSHAN SHIVRAJ

SINGH
08:58:25:800 09:04:02:900 4 00:05:37:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 08-11-2012 / 13

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1238899 602 KULDEEP ROSHAN LAL 09:08:54:250 09:14:38:800 4 00:05:44:550 Q

2 0617626 603 VIRENDER ATTAR SINGH 09:08:54:450 09:13:56:650 4 00:05:02:200 Q

3 0307853 604 JOGENDER DAYA KISHAN 09:08:54:950 09:14:37:0 4 00:05:42:50 Q

4 0388705 606 RAJ KUMAR SWAMI SHIV

BHAGWAN SWAMI
09:08:56:500 09:14:34:500 4 00:05:38:0 Q

5 1649530 608 NITIN KUMAR NABAB SINGH 09:08:58:800 09:14:51:350 4 00:05:52:550 Q

6 0523758 611 RITU RAJ BHULEY RAM 09:08:47:750 09:14:26:200 4 00:05:38:450 Q

7 0391428 612 JITENDER KUMAR SAINI

GYARSHI LAL SAINI
09:08:48:300 09:14:39:250 4 00:05:50:950 Q

8 0120524 613 SANDEEP JHAJHARIA

ROHITASH
09:08:48:900 09:14:47:900 4 00:05:59:0 Q

9 0048593 615 SONU RAMBIR 09:08:50:100 09:14:48:650 4 00:05:58:550 Q

10 0747010 616 VIPIN KUMAR SUNDER PAL 09:08:50:550 09:14:23:750 4 00:05:33:200 Q

11 1105514 618 BHEEM SAIN SHAKH

CHANDRA
09:08:52:250 09:14:34:350 4 00:05:42:100 Q

12 1633241 622 PANKAJ KASHYAP

VISHEMBER
09:08:41:50 09:14:29:800 4 00:05:48:750 Q

13 1368567 624 DEEPAK RAJENDRA 09:08:42:250 09:14:08:950 4 00:05:26:700 Q

14 1029829 625 BHOLA NATH VIJAY KUMAR 09:08:43:550 09:14:33:50 4 00:05:49:500 Q

15 0005954 626 SANDEEP KUMAR BALBIR

SINGH
09:08:44:50 09:14:22:300 4 00:05:38:250 Q

16 1546439 627 PANKAJ KUMAR KALU RAM 09:08:44:650 09:14:41:350 4 00:05:56:700 Q

17 1700859 629 NEELESHKUMAR BHAGUAN

SINGH
09:08:45:700 09:14:28:950 4 00:05:43:250 Q

18 0246323 631 SHAKEEL AHMAD SHAKIR 09:08:36:150 09:14:22:50 4 00:05:45:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



AHMAD

19 1714301 632 NITESH KUMAR RAMJEET

MANJHI
09:08:36:750 09:14:32:750 4 00:05:56:0 Q

20 0640502 634 MOHD ARIF SAIFI

RIYAZUDDIN
09:08:37:150 09:14:16:250 4 00:05:39:100 Q

21 0313323 637 JITENDER KUMAR DHAMA

PHIRA RAM
09:08:38:650 09:14:30:200 4 00:05:51:550 Q

22 1392366 638 KAMAL SINGH SARJEET

SINGH
09:08:39:0 09:14:16:600 4 00:05:37:600 Q

23 0915881 640 ANIL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 09:08:40:600 09:13:43:950 4 00:05:03:350 Q

24 0043127 641 SOMBIR SINGH MAHABIR

SINGH
09:08:30:250 09:13:51:600 4 00:05:21:350 Q

25 0236379 642 SURESH KUMAR GURJAR

LAXMAN SINGH
09:08:31:150 09:13:43:700 4 00:05:12:550 Q

26 1288839 643 LAXMAN YOGI SANWALIYA

YOGI
09:08:31:600 09:14:07:200 4 00:05:35:600 Q

27 1392654 644 HARJINDER SINGH JAGDEV

SINGH
09:08:32:50 09:14:05:250 4 00:05:33:200 Q

28 0197414 646 SUNIL KUMAR BHALOTHIYA

DHARMPAL
09:08:33:100 09:14:20:600 4 00:05:47:500 Q

29 0435045 647 JAIVEER SINWAR AMAR

SINGH
09:08:33:750 09:14:29:500 4 00:05:55:750 Q

30 0044406 648 SUNIL KUMAR SADHU RAM 09:08:34:50 09:14:14:950 4 00:05:40:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 08-11-2012 / 14

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1535996 652 PARDEEP KUMAR LAJJA RAM 09:19:43:600 09:25:41:500 4 00:05:57:900 Q

2 1307319 653 HARMUKH GURJAR

RAMKARAN GURJAR
09:19:43:900 09:25:12:450 4 00:05:28:550 Q

3 0480857 656 RAMBIR YADAV BHOPAL

SINGH YADAV
09:19:47:150 09:25:33:0 4 00:05:45:850 Q

4 0630533 657 VINEET KUMAR S S YADAV 09:19:47:750 09:25:30:700 4 00:05:42:950 Q

5 0054739 658 SANDEEP KUMAR TARA

CHAND
09:19:48:350 09:25:27:0 4 00:05:38:650 Q

6 0488309 659 JITENDRA SINGH JANAK

SINGH
09:19:46:850 09:25:33:50 4 00:05:46:200 Q

7 0382675 663 RAJENDRA KUMAR INDRAJ 09:19:37:450 09:25:31:850 4 00:05:54:400 Q

8 1018383 664 ANIL KUMAR MAHENDRA

SINGH
09:19:38:50 09:25:23:650 4 00:05:45:600 Q

9 1640882 667 PANKAJ SURENDRA SINGH 09:19:39:900 09:25:32:300 4 00:05:52:400 Q

10 0204623 668 SANDEEP KUMAR BABULAL 09:19:40:300 09:25:24:850 4 00:05:44:550 Q

11 0533128 669 RAVINDRA KUMAR SUBE

SINGH
09:19:40:900 09:25:18:50 4 00:05:37:150 Q

12 0922266 670 ARUN KUMAR MAHATAB

SINGH
09:19:41:150 09:24:49:400 4 00:05:08:250 Q

13 1312847 671 DAYANAND KADWASARA

RAMNIWAS
09:19:30:500 09:25:12:800 4 00:05:42:300 Q

14 0929880 673 ANIL KUMAR BARRANG LAL

SAINI
09:19:31:500 09:25:27:300 4 00:05:55:800 Q

15 1538149 674 PAWAN RAMESH KUMAR 09:19:32:0 09:24:43:550 4 00:05:11:550 Q

16 1257447 675 IQBAL HUSAIN NABI JAAN 09:19:32:600 09:25:23:950 4 00:05:51:350 Q

17 0088167 678 SURESH KUMAR

CHOUDHARY UMESH KUMAR
09:19:34:300 09:25:20:200 4 00:05:45:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



CHOUDHARY

18 1087354 679 BABU LAL MOOL CHAND 09:19:34:300 09:25:09:400 4 00:05:35:100 Q

19 0333790 681 JAIPRAKASH MARURAM 09:19:25:50 09:25:14:300 4 00:05:49:250 Q

20 0029877 682 SURENDER SINGH PUSGAR

SINGH
09:19:25:450 09:24:50:600 4 00:05:25:150 Q

21 1544649 684 PRAMOD KUMAR KARAMBIR 09:19:26:450 09:25:05:950 4 00:05:39:500 Q

22 1329053 687 KAMLESH KUMAR GURJAR

KAJOR MAL GURJAR
09:19:28:200 09:24:55:750 4 00:05:27:550 Q

23 0127800 688 SUKHRAM GURJAR KAJOD

MAL
09:19:28:800 09:25:08:150 4 00:05:39:350 Q

24 1225131 689 DHARAVEER YADAV LAL

CHAND
09:19:29:50 09:24:53:550 4 00:05:24:500 Q

25 1369061 691 KRISHAN KANT MORYA

SURESH PRASAD
09:19:18:50 09:25:07:50 4 00:05:49:0 Q

26 1551921 693 YASHVIR PAN SINGH 09:19:18:950 09:24:57:750 4 00:05:38:800 Q

27 0473999 694 RAMNARAYAN PRAJAPAT

GAJJI PRAJAPAT
09:19:19:250 09:25:18:200 4 00:05:58:950 Q

28 0032938 698 SANDEEP KUMAR SATYABIR

SINGH
09:19:22:300 09:24:47:800 4 00:05:25:500 Q

29 0606818 699 VIKASH SATBIR 09:19:22:600 09:25:12:50 4 00:05:49:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 08-11-2012 / 15

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1243364 702 DHRAMVIR RAM KANWAR 09:30:22:250 09:35:50:900 4 00:05:28:650 Q

2 1287110 706 KALU RAM JAT RAMNATH JAT 09:30:24:200 09:36:21:550 4 00:05:57:350 Q

3 1222123 710 KAMAL SINGH DHARM PAL 09:30:26:500 09:36:15:850 4 00:05:49:350 Q

4 0314600 712 RAKESH KUMAR RAMKALA 09:30:16:150 09:36:10:950 4 00:05:54:800 Q

5 0340154 722 RAVINDER KUMAR MAHIPAL 09:30:08:700 09:35:57:650 4 00:05:48:950 Q

6 1584125 729 PIYUSH KUMAR VERMA

ARJUN PARSAD
09:30:13:50 09:36:09:150 4 00:05:56:100 Q

7 0172895 735 SANDEEP KUMAR PARKASH

CHAND
09:30:03:950 09:35:14:50 4 00:05:10:100 Q

8 0665360 736 MANJEET SINGH ANUP

SINGH
09:30:04:900 09:35:31:450 4 00:05:26:550 Q

9 0339851 737 RINKU HEMCHANDER 09:30:05:400 09:35:59:850 4 00:05:54:450 Q

10 0454090 740 RAJESH SHARMA RAMESH

SHARMA
09:30:07:700 09:35:21:600 4 00:05:13:900 Q

11 1257038 744 INDER KUMAR KASANA

JAIBEER SINGH
09:29:59:200 09:35:55:900 4 00:05:56:700 Q

12 0166800 745 SUMIT KUMAR OMKUMAR 09:29:59:500 09:35:47:550 4 00:05:48:50 Q

13 1273423 746 DINESH SUKHBIR 09:30:04:950 09:35:46:800 4 00:05:41:850 Q

14 0704964 748 VIKRAM SINGH NEMI CHAND 09:30:00:850 09:35:06:950 4 00:05:06:100 Q

15 0084290 749 SHRAWAN LAL PHOOL

CHAND
09:30:01:150 09:35:29:500 4 00:05:28:350 Q

16 1367003 750 KAMALESH SHRI CHAND 09:30:01:650 09:35:21:500 4 00:05:19:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 08-11-2012 / 16

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0467035 751 RANVEER SINGH MEEEL

SANWAR MAL MEEL
09:40:41:250 09:46:19:250 4 00:05:38:0 Q

2 1382141 753 DEEPAK KUMAR SIRYA

SINGH
09:40:41:950 09:46:33:950 4 00:05:52:0 Q

3 0723176 754 MUKESH CHAND PEETAM

SINGH
09:40:42:400 09:46:07:100 4 00:05:24:700 Q

4 1244377 755 KULDEEP KUMAR RAJ PAL 09:40:42:750 09:46:10:250 4 00:05:27:500 Q

5 0246175 759 SHEESH RAM JAKHAR GODA

RAM
09:40:45:800 09:46:27:550 4 00:05:41:750 Q

6 1542631 762 GIAN CHAND OM PARKASH 09:40:33:500 09:46:13:0 4 00:05:39:500 Q

7 1213872 764 KARTAR SINGH MANGAT

RAM
09:40:34:400 09:46:03:50 4 00:05:28:650 Q

8 0910467 767 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAMESH

CHAND
09:40:36:300 09:46:13:350 4 00:05:37:50 Q

9 1584084 768 UMESH RAM AVAD 09:40:37:250 09:46:33:500 4 00:05:56:250 Q

10 0476337 769 RAJENDAR KUMAR DAL

CHAND
09:40:39:650 09:46:12:550 4 00:05:32:900 Q

11 0958519 770 AMIT DAGAR ATTAR SINGH 09:40:40:250 09:46:20:950 4 00:05:40:700 Q

12 0718212 773 VINOD KUMAR BUDDHI 09:40:27:850 09:45:58:750 4 00:05:30:900 Q

13 0207576 774 SONOO KHAN YAMEEN KHAN 09:40:29:400 09:46:19:450 4 00:05:50:50 Q

14 0401550 775 RAMESH GURJAR NATHU

SINGH GURJAR
09:40:29:550 09:46:06:650 4 00:05:37:100 Q

15 1248470 777 DESHRAJ RAJENDRA 09:40:30:550 09:46:17:750 4 00:05:47:200 Q

16 0932543 779 BABIT KUMAR BRAHMA

SINGH
09:40:31:650 09:45:38:250 4 00:05:06:600 Q

17 0462620 781 JITENDRA SARJEET 09:40:17:950 09:45:31:350 4 00:05:13:400 Q

18 0780369 783 MAHENDRA KUMAR GOPAL 09:40:19:650 09:46:03:300 4 00:05:43:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH SHESMA

19 0642037 786 MANOJ KUMAR JUGPAL

SINGH
09:40:22:400 09:45:58:0 4 00:05:35:600 Q

20 1214785 787 HAMESH KUMAR UMRAO

SINGH
09:40:22:700 09:46:05:600 4 00:05:42:900 Q

21 0000120 788 SOHAN LAL SURAT SINGH 09:40:23:750 09:46:15:200 4 00:05:51:450 Q

22 1603431 791 PARVESH NANU KHAN 09:40:12:650 09:46:06:50 4 00:05:53:400 Q

23 1356423 793 HEMANT KUMAR MANGTU

RAM
09:40:13:600 09:45:54:600 4 00:05:41:0 Q

24 1633185 795 PARAS YADAV BHUTAI

YADAV
09:40:14:350 09:45:39:900 4 00:05:25:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 08-11-2012 / 17

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1529091 802 PRAVEEN KUMAR

HARKISHAN
09:52:14:800 09:58:06:50 4 00:05:51:250 Q

2 0953781 803 ASHOK KUMAR SATVIR

SINGH
09:52:15:250 09:57:49:0 4 00:05:33:750 Q

3 0337849 805 RAMESH KUMAR BALWAN

SINGH
09:52:16:150 09:58:05:250 4 00:05:49:100 Q

4 0332915 811 RAM MURAT NIMBHER

PARSAD
09:52:10:700 09:57:59:850 4 00:05:49:150 Q

5 1549153 816 PRAVESH TANWAR KALAM

SINGH
09:52:12:100 09:57:40:100 4 00:05:28:0 Q

6 1280409 820 IDAN SAHARAN PAT RAM 09:52:14:150 09:57:53:300 4 00:05:39:150 Q

7 1352049 822 DHARMENDER DALIP SINGH 09:52:04:400 09:58:03:350 4 00:05:58:950 Q

8 0474189 823 RAM SINGH JAI SINGH 09:52:04:400 09:57:51:600 4 00:05:47:200 Q

9 0341387 827 RAJBEER DEEPCHAND 09:52:06:750 09:57:44:0 4 00:05:37:250 Q

10 0404790 829 RANDHIR SINGH DEONATH

SINGH
09:52:07:950 09:57:52:200 4 00:05:44:250 Q

11 0170261 830 SHOKEEN ALI AKBAR ALI 09:52:08:150 09:57:49:800 4 00:05:41:650 Q

12 1215986 831 IKHLAQUE KHAN ASAGAR

KHAN
09:51:58:550 09:57:34:200 4 00:05:35:650 Q

13 1360394 832 LALIT KUMAR DAYARAM 09:51:58:650 09:57:43:0 4 00:05:44:350 Q

14 1529627 833 UMESH KUMAR SHIV

CHARAN
09:51:59:550 09:57:36:550 4 00:05:37:0 Q

15 1277165 835 DINESH KUMAR SURENDRA

SINGH
09:52:00:250 09:57:30:400 4 00:05:30:150 Q

16 0633294 837 MAHIPAL SURESH KUMAR 09:52:02:200 09:57:55:900 4 00:05:53:700 Q

17 0190749 838 SATINDER SINGH ADAL

SINGH
09:52:02:500 09:57:32:100 4 00:05:29:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0053484 843 SHOKEEN KURE MAL 09:51:53:300 09:57:52:800 4 00:05:59:500 Q

19 0976895 844 ANKIT VERMA SHIVCANDRA

VERMA
09:51:53:700 09:57:27:650 4 00:05:33:950 Q

20 1593546 846 NARENDAR SINGH

MAHAVEER SINGH
09:51:54:700 09:57:24:300 4 00:05:29:600 Q

21 0389177 847 RAKESH KUMAR RANGLAL 09:51:55:600 09:57:42:250 4 00:05:46:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 08-11-2012 / 18

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1286053 851 HARGOVIND DAGUR RAMESH

SINGH
10:02:20:750 10:07:56:750 4 00:05:36:0 Q

2 1337006 855 DHARA SINGH YADAV RAM

SINGH YADAV
10:02:22:950 10:07:54:650 4 00:05:31:700 Q

3 0421043 860 RAVINDER MAHAVEER SINGH 10:02:16:750 10:08:06:250 4 00:05:49:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1




